# TRIPP-LITE

### SmartRack 6 ft. (1.83 m) Vertical Cable Manager -Double finger duct with cover & toolless mounting

### MODEL NUMBER: SRCABLEDUCTVRT





#### Highlights

- Vertical Cable Manager, 6-ft. (1.83 m), finger duct with cover
- Split into two 3-ft. (0.91 m) section to allow for multiple installation options
- Helps eliminate cable stress
- Organizes cables within SmartRack enclosure or open rack
- Toolless button mounts
- Cold rolled steel with black finish

#### Package Includes

• Vertical Cable Manager, 6-ft. (1.83 m), finger duct with cover

#### Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRCABLEDUCTVRT helps eliminate cable stress by organizing the cables within the SmartRack enclosure or open rack cabinet. The vertical cable manager (finger duct with cover) is 6-ft. (1.83 m) high and split into two 3-ft. (0.91 m) sections to allow for multiple installation options. SRCABLEDUCTVRT offers toolless button mounting.

#### Features

- Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRCABLEDUCTVRT helps eliminate cable stress by organizing the cables within the SmartRack enclosure or open rack cabinet
- The vertical cable manager (finger duct with cover) is 6-ft. (1.83 m) high and split into two 3-ft. (0.91 m) sections to allow for multiple installation options
- Offers toolless button mounting

## **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332140685	
Accessory Type	Cable Management Accessories	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2.56 x 5.51 x 34.35	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	6.50 x 14.00 x 87.25	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	4.55	

# TRIPP-LITE

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States

Shipping Weight (kg)	2.06	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.000 x 0.000 x 0.000	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	86,26 x 4,85 x 6,27	
Unit Weight (lbs.)	4	
Unit Weight (kg)	1.81	
Cable Manager Form Factor	Vertical	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
IP68 Rated	No	
IP20 Rated	No	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Product Compliance	RoHS; EIA/ECA-310-E	
WARRANTY & SUPPORT		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty	



© 2023 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.